
Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

01735668 02/03/1995

WM 6'00''195

12/20/2025

2:02 AM

Yes

CASTANEDA, ADRIAN B

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

312601 08/19/1978

BM 5'07''160

12/20/2025

5:53 AM

Yes

CLARKSON, MYRON L

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set200786/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set200786/Criminal

CANCELLED TAG Not Set200786/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set200787/Criminal

OBST/VIEW Not Set200787/Criminal

OPEN/CONTAIN Not Set200787/Criminal

01734560 02/18/2007

BM 5'08''170

12/20/2025

5:42 AM

Yes

EALY, MARKELL L

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2025TS03819-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS03819-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS03819-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2025TS07808-1/Criminal

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not Set2025TS10514-1/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2025TS10514-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS10514-1/Criminal

440238 10/26/1981

WM 6'00''175

12/20/2025

10:02 AM

Yes

GRAYBIEL, BEAU G

SPD NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2022TS08489-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS08489-2/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2022TS11961-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS11961-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS05275-1/Criminal

HEADLAMPS ON MOTOR VEHICLES; MOTORCYCLES AND MOTORDRIVEN CYCLESNot Set2023TS05275-1/Criminal

SPD Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not SetNA/NA

Violation of Registration Provisions Not SetNA/NA

Proper equipment required on vehicles (inspection sticker) Not SetNA/NA

No Insurance Not SetNA/NA
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1207654 01/29/1987

BM 5'10''185

12/20/2025

4:01 AM

Yes

GUILLORY, LORENZO R

SPD SW/PLATES Not Set2024KS08927-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024KS08927-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024KS08927-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2024KS08927-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024KS08927-1/Criminal

Careless Operation Not Set2024KS08927-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS11624-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS11624-1/Criminal

REG-NO PROOF Not Set2024KS08927-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS11624-1/Criminal

1605435 09/17/1998

WF 5'02''175

12/20/2025

1:18 AM

Yes

LONG, KAITLYN J

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

711379 09/25/1984

BM 5'04''200

12/20/2025

11:37 PM

Yes

MOORE, DAMERON LATROY

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set200307/Criminal

REG-NO PROOF Not Set200307/Criminal

DUS Not Set200307/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set200307/Criminal

1037002 11/25/1988

BM 5'08''160

12/20/2025

3:29 PM

Yes

WOODS, KENDALL

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2025TS03976-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2025TC07495-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 8

Total Inmates: 8
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